Officials for two (2) additional one (1) year periods covering expenditures for the CSBD 
fiscal years ending: 

October 1, 2020 – September 30, 2021 
October 1, 2021 – September 30, 2022 

3. Article 6, Compensation, 6.1, Maximum Fee, is amended to substitute the following 

paragraph. 

Contractor shall be paid Thirty-three Thousand Dollars ($33,000.00) for the 
audit covering the period October 1, 2020 and ending September 30, 2021. 

4. All provisions of the Contract entered into on October 5, 2018, which are not in 

conflict with this Amendment, shall continue to be enforced in accordance with the